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	Allocated staff nurse

	Natalie Sinclair
Central Clinic, Kilmarnock
Mobile-07921492203
Email:-natalie.sinclair@aapct.scot.nhs.uk
	Loudoun


Stewarton
	Galston             Darvel
Hurlford           Fenwick
Newmilns
Kilmaurs           Lainshaw
	Vicki Paton


Laura Milligan

	Marie Watt
Central Clinic, Kilmarnock
Tel:- 01563 545738
Mobile:-07921492178
Email:- marie.watt@aapct.scot.nhs.uk
	Kilmarnock Academy
	Onthank            Willowbank School
Whatriggs
Loanhead
James Hamilton
	Jade Cashmore
Fiona McConnell

	Elizabeth Smith
Central Clinic, Kilmarnock
Tel:- 01563 545734
Mobile:- 07734916701
Email:- elizabeth.smith2@aapct.scot.nhs.uk
	St Joseph’s
	St Andrew’s
Mount Carmel
St Sophia’s
Dunlop
Nether Robertland
	Lyndsay Forbes

	Fiona Campbell
Central Clinic, Kilmarnock
Tel:- 01563 545741
Mobile:-07833233897
Email:- fiona.campbell@aapct.scot.nhs.uk
	Grange Academy
	Annanhill
Shortlees
Hillhead
Crosshouse inc. Communication unit
Gargieston
Park
	Nicola Torrance

	Kay Macdonald
Cumnock Health Centre, Cumnock
Tel:- 01290 427661
Mobile:-07768553667
Email:- kay.macdonald@aapct.scot.nhs.uk

	Cumnock
Auchinleck
	Greenmill                Hillside
Barshare                  Logan
Auchinleck               Sorn
Catrine                     Mauchline
Muirkirk


	Carol Wilson
Sharon Lynch
Rosalind Baird


	Karen Milligan
Cumnock Health Centre, Cumnock
Tel :- 01290 427661
Mobile:- 07815675351
Email:-karen.milligan@aapct.scot.nhs.uk
	Doon
	Bellsbank                   Ochiltree
Dalmellington           Netherthird
St Xavier’s                  New Cumnock
Patna                           St Patrick’s
Dalrymple
Littlemill
Drongan
	Carol Wilson
Sharon Lynch
Rosalind Baird


	
	
	
	



